

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 718

Introduced by Guereca, 7, Chairman Enrollment and Review

- 1           1. On page 2, line 11, strike "(a)", show as stricken, and insert  
2   "(1)"; in line 13, strike "(b)", show as stricken, and insert "(2)"; and  
3   in line 15, strike "(c)", show as stricken, and insert "(3)".
- 4           2. On page 9, line 2, strike "subdivision", show as stricken, and  
5   insert "subsection".